
SYSTÉMY ODVODNĚNÍ
PLOCHÝCH STŘECH

info@topwet.cz www.topwet.cz

Hmotnost

Materiál

Měřítko

Název

Kód

Typ

TWZU

VODNÍ ZÁPACHOVÁ UZÁVĚRA
TWZU

  110920125
1:2

0,15 kg

POLYAMID

124
1117 73 3

Ø124

Ø111

18
,5 20

1,5

VODNÍ ZÁPACHOVÁ UZÁVĚRA DN 110

VYMEZOVACÍ KROUŽEK DN 125
POUZE DO STŘEŠNÍ VPUSTI TW(E) 75, 110 a 125

2 2110

1
33

8
44

59
6

Ø101

Ø110
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